

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1373/2008

C. SHIVA NARAYANA REDDY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PONNAPU REDDY RAMASUBBAREDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1374/2008 (II)

Date : 24-10-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sumanth Nookala, AOR

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR

Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR

Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.

Ms. Anjana Prakash, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sateesh Galla, Adv.

Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao, AOR

Mr. Lokesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Muralidhar Reddy, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari, AOR

Mr. Amit K. Nain, AOR

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List on 28th November, 2018.

**(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER**